Nutrien

Ag Solutions-

MUCHEA VEAL REPORT 28th September 2021

Today Muchea agents yarded a total of 65 head with Nutrien selling 29 of them,
falling by a lot from last week’s sale and the majority were medium to light

weight pastoral calves.

A pen of local bull calves presented today and sold up to a high of $1150.
The pastoral run saw less butcher activity and the tops selling to $650.
Pastoral heifer calves also lacked demand and quality this week selling to a high

of $750.

Auctioneer
Simon Green

Rep Sales

BG & KC Hart, Toodyay

3 Simmental Bulls
1 Simmental Bull

Balfour Downs Station, Via Newman

1 Shorthorn Heifer
5 Brahman Heifers
4 Brahman Heifers

$1150
$920

$555
$750
$520
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